Elin
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Updated 1.2026	 1
General: Elin is part of our Crystals collection. A series of small spot lights with crystal
diffusers made in different shapes, some clear and some diffused but all of them with the
goal to create a unique effect in the space.
Fixture Body: Brass (Chromium Plated).
Diffuser: Clear Glass.
Trim: Bezel.
Mounting: Semi-Recessed ceiling.
Dimensions/Weight: 0.8”@1W (0.11 lbs) - 0.8”@1.5W (0.15 lbs)
Driver: Remote. Constant Current 120-277V Dimmable 0-10V or Non-Dim.
Operation: Constant Current (CC).
CC features: Less susceptible to voltage drop (exceeding 32’ distance); Allows for dimming
down to 0.1%; Fixtures need to be wired in series.
CV features: Possibility to use higher wattage drivers and feed multiple fixtures with less
drivers; fixtures need to be wired in parallel.
Wattages: 1W (CC) – 1.5W (CC)
Cable: Fixture comes with 0.39’ of power cable.
IP rating: IP20. Fixture is protected against solid objects greater than 0.04". Not suitable for
Outdoor applications or any contact with water.
ETL Certification: ETL, dry location
Optics: Fixed, General distribution.
Color temperatures: 2700K – 3000K – 4000K – 5000K.
CRI: 90+
Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)
ELI SFCH D 08 GE
Product Trim/Film Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing2 Driver2
ELI = Elin SFCH = Semi-Flush
Chrome
D = Diamond
Shaped Crystal
08 = 0.8" 1 CC = 1W / Constant Current (350mA)
1.5 CC = 1.5W / Constant Current (500mA)
27 = 2700K1
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
GE = General
distribution
1W
E84916
E84335
1.5W
E84917
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
1 N/A for CV 2 See page 2
Delivered Lumens* 0.8"
[1 CC]
0.8"
[1.5 CC]
GE 107 143
*Values shown for 3000K
0.8" (1.5W CC)0.8" (1W CC)
IP20
Elin
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-350 SOLO50W-350 SOLO100W-350
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-20 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-40 fixtures
ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-20 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-40 fixtures
0.9
0.5
Ø 0.5
Ø 0.8
0.6
2.6
0.5
Ø 0.8
Ø 0.5
0.6
0.8" 1W CC
0.8" 1.5W CC DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
Housing
E84916
Recessed Housing
E84335
Recessed Housing
1.9
2.4
0.7
1.4
0.8
0.7
Housing
E84917
Recessed Housing
3.2
2.4
0.7